Catalog Logic
Quantity:
Project Name:
Fixture Type:
Customer:
05212026
1-800-548-3227
ANPlighting.com

PERFORMANCE TABLE - ANP MODULE  - FLAT DIFFUSER - DELIVERED LUMENS
2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K
LED CATALOG WATTS DELIVERED LUMENS lm/W DELIVERED LUMENS lm/W DELIVERED LUMENS lm/W DELIVERED LUMENS lm/W
AM10W 10W 313 31 328 33 332 33 336 34
AM20W 20W 626 31 357 33 665 33 673 34
AM30W 30W 939 31 985 33 997 33 1009 34
PERFORMANCE TABLE - ANP MODULE  - GLOBE DIFFUSER - DELIVERED LUMENS
2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K
LED CATALOG WATTS DELIVERED LUMENS lm/W DELIVERED LUMENS lm/W DELIVERED LUMENS lm/W DELIVERED LUMENS lm/W
AM10W 10W 937 94 983 98 995 99 1007 101
AM20W 20W 1874 94 1966 98 1990 99 2013 101
AM30W 30W 2811 94 2948 98 2984 99 3020 101
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
EMG-LED06	� (6W, LED Emergency Driver, DCCEM
Placement, ANP Module Only)
EMG-LED10	� (10W, LED Emergency Driver, DCCEM
Placement, ANP Module Only)
EMG-LED16	� (16W, LED Emergency Driver, DCCEM
Placement, ANP Module Only)
EMG-LED20	� (20W, LED Emergency Driver, DCCEM
Placement, ANP Module Only)
EMG-LEDR05	� (5W, LED Emergency Driver, Remote
Placement up to 25', ANP Module Only,
Provided with Flexible Conduit)
EMG-LEDR7.8	� (7.8W, LED Emergency Driver, Remote
Placement up to 25', ANP Module Only,
Provided with Flexible Conduit)
EMG-LEDR10.7	� (10.7W, LED Emergency Driver, Remote
Placement up to 25', ANP Module Only,
Provided with Flexible Conduit)
EMG-LEDR17	� (17W, LED Emergency Driver, Remote
Placement up to 25', ANP Module Only,
Provided with Flexible Conduit)
*Most EM Packs are remote mount only (consult factory).
For percent lumens in emergency mode, see Technical